LED Linear High Bay Specifications
Industrial Commercial Linear High Bay
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@industrialcommerciallighting.com
Rev. V1.2 Date: 03/02/2026
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Overview

0–10 V
Dimming
Part Number Breakdown
Example: ICLH-50K300ML-P1WH
1 Contact customer service for additional options.
Project
Date                         Type
120–277 VAC
Voltage
IP20lm/W
140
•	 Gymnasiums
•	 Manufacturing Plants
•	 Retail Applications
•	 Warehouses
Warranty
•	 5-year warranty
Certifications and Compliances
•	 Certified by UL - UL 1598 (IFAM)
•	 DLC 5.1 Premium listed
LED Linear High Bay Specifications
Industrial Commercial Linear High Bay
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@industrialcommerciallighting.com
Rev. V1.2 Date: 03/02/2026
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray / Pink
Green
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray / Pink
Green
120–277 VAC Input
0–10 V Dimming
Wiring Diagram
SPECIFICATIONS
Model ICLH- 50K85ML-P1WH 50K130ML-P1WH 50K165ML-P1WH 50K255ML-P1WH 50K300ML-P1WH
DLC Product ID S-6FQ9QR S-CMRVYQ S-5VNY26 S-N1SSMR S-6GV44J
PHOTOMETRICS
Lumens 11900 18200 23100 35700 42000
Efficacy 140 lm/W
CCT 5000K
LED Color Cool White
CRI 80+
Beam Angle 90°
ELECTRICAL